April

March 23 - 24
March 28 - 30
May

Nil

June

May 16 - 18
May 20 - 24
May 25 - 26

May 31 - June 2
June 6
June7-8

June 12 -14

Micheline Dubé, President & Chief Executive Officer
Travel Expenses Paid - April 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Purpose of Travel Location

TIBA Board Meeting Alexandria Bay, NY, USA S
Meetings at BWB Sarnia, ON S

SSMBA Board Meeting Sault Ste Marie, ON S
IBTTA Conference (International Bridge, Tunnel and Turnpike Association) New Orleans, LA, USA S
TIBA Board Meeting Alexandria Bay, NY, USA S
FBCL Board Meeting & Annual Public Meeting Sarnia, ON S
SIBC Board Meeting Cornwall, ON S
APEX Conference Ottawa, ON S
Meetings at BWB, Consul General of Canada in Detroit Sarnia, ON S

Total for Q1 2017 - 2018 S

Travel

350.27
856.00

968.01
1,025.38
352.47
598.50
117.11
40.00

775.34
5,083.08

wnn

v n n

w n

Lodging

122.21
282.50

1,370.99
173.42
282.50

282.50
2,514.12

Meals &

Incidentals

$
$

wvrrnnnon

wvn

17.30
160.20

180.65

397.94 S
34.45

180.65
18.05

190.50
1,179.74 $

Other

806.28

806.28

wvn

s
s
s
s
s
s
$
$

Total

489.78
1,298.70

1,148.66
3,600.59
560.34
1,061.65
135.16
40.00

1,248.34
9,583.22




