Micheline Dubé, President & Chief Executive Officer Travel Expenses Paid - April 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017												
	Purpose of Travel	Location		Travel Lodging			Meals & Incidentals			Other		Total
April												
March 23 - 24	TIBA Board Meeting	Alexandria Bay, NY, USA	\$	350.27	\$	122.21	\$	17.30			\$	489.78
March 28 - 30	Meetings at BWB	Sarnia, ON	\$	856.00	\$	282.50	\$	160.20			\$	1,298.70
May												
Nil												
June												
May 16 - 18	SSMBA Board Meeting	Sault Ste Marie, ON	\$	968.01			\$	180.65			\$	1,148.66
May 20 - 24	IBTTA Conference (International Bridge, Tunnel and Turnpike Association)	New Orleans, LA, USA	\$	1,025.38	\$	1,370.99	\$	397.94	\$	806.28	\$	3,600.59
May 25 - 26	TIBA Board Meeting	Alexandria Bay, NY, USA	\$	352.47	\$	173.42	\$	34.45			\$	560.34
May 31 - June 2	FBCL Board Meeting & Annual Public Meeting	Sarnia, ON	\$	598.50	\$	282.50	\$	180.65			\$	1,061.65
June 6	SIBC Board Meeting	Cornwall, ON	\$	117.11			\$	18.05			\$	135.16
June 7 - 8	APEX Conference	Ottawa, ON	\$	40.00							\$	40.00
June 12 -14	Meetings at BWB, Consul General of Canada in Detroit	Sarnia, ON	\$	775.34	\$	282.50	\$	190.50			\$	1,248.34
Total for Q1 2017 - 2018			\$	5,083.08	\$	2,514.12	\$	1,179.74	\$	806.28	\$	9,583.22